
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 TAGLIAVINI Martina 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.94
2 3 VIGNUDINI Alice 1994 ITA VVFF Modena M.Menegola 35.16
3 4 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.52
4 6 MILANESIO Alice 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 36.88
5 2 CATAPANO Giulia 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 37.41
6 1 PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 38.66
7 8 PARODI Alice 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 39.72

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 MANA Noura 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium NP
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Serie 2
1 4 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 38.00
2 5 MOTTA Eleonora 1996 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 40.13
3 3 BOVETTI Milena 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 41.30
4 2 BUO Federica 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 46.83
5 7 VILLELLA Alessia 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 55.09

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo NP
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 TAGLIAVINI Martina 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.94
2 VIGNUDINI Alice 1994 ITA VVFF Modena M.Menegola 35.16
3 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.52
4 MILANESIO Alice 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 36.88
5 CATAPANO Giulia 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 37.41
6 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 38.00
7 PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 38.66
8 PARODI Alice 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 39.72
9 MOTTA Eleonora 1996 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 40.13

10 BOVETTI Milena 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 41.30
11 BUO Federica 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 46.83
12 VILLELLA Alessia 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 55.09

NON CLASSIFICATI

MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo NP
MANA Noura 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium NP
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